W

THEME CROSSWORD
FRAUD FOUND OUT

By James Barrick

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

WATER
STREET
CREATIVE

ACROSS

1. Sotto --

5. Coniferous tree
10. Hay, packaged
15. Unkempt person
19. Top

20. Iron -- (rust)

21. Water brand
22. Runner in a race
23. Auction

24. Debussy contemporary

25. From today
26. District
27. Grace and beauty

29. Lobster -- -- Newburg
31. Start of a quip by Jimmy

Fallon: 2 wds.
33. Engender
34. Wheat variety
36. Wails
37. Part 2 of quip: 3 wds.
42. Superfruit berry
43. Cerebral aqueduct
44. Nacre
45. -- de Javelle
48. “Darn it!”
49. Repositioned
51. Trains in a ring
52. Raised platform
53. Yale student
54. -- lazuli
55. Diacritical mark
56. Pickles
57. Chinese chairman
58. -- -- even keel
59. Cabbage
60. Time per.
61. Part 3 of quip: 4 wds.
67. New Deal org.
68. Ratites
69. Sushi seaweed
70. Print measures

73. -- Geneva Doud
Eisenhower

76. Bios

78. Data storage medium:

Hyph.
79. Extinct bird
80. Under covers

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
94.
95.
96.
97.
100.
101.
104.
105.
107.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

“Pagliacci” role
Unfamiliar

Grinding apparatus
Jokester

Overcharge

Ornate fastener
Means justifier

Part 4 of quip: 7 wds.
In progress
Tractor-trailers
Hurries

End of the quip: 2 wds.
Game official

Ant, in zoology
Egyptian deity

PR concern

Wide open

Stout’s Wolfe
Actress -- Russo
Puts aside

Genus of dogs and wolves
Chew on

Out of juice

“An -- of the People”
Handle

Kind of British gun

DOWN

1.

Jar
Girasol
Jubilee

Critical interpretation of
scripture

Trap

Bet option at the track
Disreputable place
Lemon ender

Fell back

. Benefit
. Word at greeting or

parting

. Yarn fuzz
. Per

. Called “trainers” in

Britain

. Rattled

. Of the voice box
. Cookies

. --ideal

www.waterstreetcreative.com

28. Vital statistic

30. Glass oven

32. Singer -- Diamond
34. Locations

35. Brought down

37. Zenana

38. Town in Florida
39. Absolutely heavenly
40. Scan

41. Lacking decoration
46. Trouble

47. Starship -- Enterprise
49. Horned ray

50. Moonfish

51. “-- Marner”

52. Flintstones pet

54. River in France

55. Donut shape

56. Cotton fabric

59. Bit part in a movie
60. Record: Abbr.

62. Wife of Geraint
63. Critic’s offerings
64. Anil

65. Angry

66. Suggestive of times gone
by

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
1.
78.
81.
82.
83.
85.
86.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
97.
98.
99.
101.

102.
103.
106.
108.

Shapes

Spicy sauce

Gaping mouth

Arab garment

Large animals of a region
Gehrig and Ferrigno
“Picnic” playwright
Stuffs

22-Across opponent
Dig site find
Assemblies

Blunder

Celebrity

Kind of owl
Unorthodoxy
Unattainable state
Check

Gypsy gentleman

-- Semple McPherson
Fat

Muscat and --
Comedian -- Chappelle
Temple

Dies --

Pillow filler

Special someone
Needlefish

Solution to last week’s puzzle
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