

THEME CROSSWORD FRAUD FOUND OUT

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19					20						21						22			
23					24						25						26			
27		\vdash	\vdash	28		\vdash	\vdash		29	30			31	\vdash		32				
		33	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		34		\vdash	\vdash	35			36	\vdash			\vdash	
37	38		⊢				39					\vdash	40	41						
42		_	┡				43	_	_	_		44	_	_	_	_		45	46	47
							43					44						45	46	47
48					49	50					51						52			
53				54						55						56				
57				58					59						60					
		61	62				\vdash	63					64	65				66		
			67	\vdash	\vdash			68	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		69	⊢	┢	┢		70	71	72
73	74	75				76	77	_	_	_		78	_	<u> </u>	_	_		79	_	
		ľ	╙			Ľ	Ľ.,	$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{eta}}}$	$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{eta}}}$, °						Ľ		
80					81						82						83			
84				85						86							87			
		88	89						90					91	92	93				
	94							95						96						
97						98	99		100	\vdash	\vdash		101	\vdash					102	103
104	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		105	\vdash	\vdash	106	\vdash		107	108		\vdash	\vdash		109		\vdash	\vdash
110	_	_	_		111	_	_	_	_		112	_	_	_			113			
															$oxed{oxed}$					
114					115						116						117			

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

ACROSS

- 1. Sotto --
- 5. Coniferous tree
- 10. Hay, packaged
- 15. Unkempt person
- 19. Top
- 20. Iron -- (rust)
- 21. Water brand
- 22. Runner in a race
- 23. Auction
- 24. Debussy contemporary
- 25. From today
- 26. District
- 27. Grace and beauty
- 29. Lobster -- -- Newburg
- 31. Start of a quip by Jimmy Fallon: 2 wds.
- 33. Engender
- 34. Wheat variety
- 36. Wails
- 37. Part 2 of quip: 3 wds.
- 42. Superfruit berry
- 43. Cerebral aqueduct
- 44. Nacre
- 45. -- de Javelle
- 48. "Darn it!"
- 49. Repositioned
- 51. Trains in a ring
- 52. Raised platform
- 53. Yale student
- 54. -- lazuli
- 55. Diacritical mark
- 56. Pickles
- 57. Chinese chairman
- 58. -- -- even keel
- 59. Cabbage
- 60. Time per.
- 61. Part 3 of quip: 4 wds.
- 67. New Deal org.
- 68. Ratites
- 69. Sushi seaweed
- 70. Print measures
- 73. -- Geneva Doud Eisenhower
- 76. Bios
- 78. Data storage medium: Hyph.
- 79. Extinct bird
- 80. Under covers

- 81. "Pagliacci" role
- 82. Unfamiliar
- 83. Grinding apparatus
- 84. Jokester
- 85. Overcharge
- 86. Ornate fastener
- 87. Means justifier 88. Part 4 of quip: 7 wds.
- 94. In progress
- 95. Tractor-trailers
- 96. Hurries
- 97. End of the quip: 2 wds.
- 100. Game official
- 101. Ant, in zoology
- 104. Egyptian deity
- 105. PR concern
- 107. Wide open
- 109. Stout's Wolfe
- 110. Actress -- Russo
- 111. Puts aside
- 112. Genus of dogs and wolves
- 113. Chew on
- 114. Out of juice
- 115. "An -- of the People"
- 116. Handle
- 117. Kind of British gun

DOWN

- 1. Jar
- 2. Girasol
- 3. Jubilee
- 4. Critical interpretation of scripture
- 5. Trap
- 6. Bet option at the track
- 7. Disreputable place
- 8. Lemon ender
- 9. Fell back
- 10. Benefit
- 11. Word at greeting or parting
- 12. Yarn fuzz
- 13. Per
- 14. Called "trainers" in Britain
- 15. Rattled
- 16. Of the voice box
- 17. Cookies
- 18. -- ideal

- 28. Vital statistic
- 30. Glass oven
- 32. Singer -- Diamond
- 34. Locations
- 35. Brought down
- 37. Zenana 38. Town in Florida
- 39. Absolutely heavenly
- 40. Scan
- 41. Lacking decoration
- 46. Trouble
- 47. Starship -- Enterprise

- 49. Horned ray
- 50. Moonfish
- 51. "-- Marner"
- 52. Flintstones pet
- 54. River in France
- 55. Donut shape
- 56. Cotton fabric
- 59. Bit part in a movie
- 60. Record: Abbr.
- 62. Wife of Geraint
- 63. Critic's offerings
- 64. Anil
- 65. Angry
- 66. Suggestive of times gone

- 71. Shapes
- 72. Spicy sauce
- 73. Gaping mouth 74. Arab garment
- 75. Large animals of a region
- 76. Gehrig and Ferrigno 77. "Picnic" playwright
- 78. Stuffs
- 81. 22-Across opponent
- 82. Dig site find
- 83. Assemblies
- 85. Blunder
- 86. Celebrity
- 89. Kind of owl
- 90. Unorthodoxy
- 91. Unattainable state
- 92. Check
- 93. Gypsy gentleman 94. -- Semple McPherson
- 97. Fat 98. Muscat and --
- 99. Comedian -- Chappelle
- 101. Temple
- 102. Dies --
- 103. Pillow filler
- 106. Special someone
- 108. Needlefish

Solution to last week's puzzle

1	J	E	Τ.	S		Т	0	L	L	S		R	Α	D	Α	R		S	ΙΤ.	Α	R
Γ	0	М	Τ	Т		0	С	Е	Α	N		0	G	Τ	V	Е		Ν	Т	L	Ε
Γ	G	Т	V	Ε	N	0	Т	Т	С	Ε		Т	Α	Κ	Ε	С	Н	Α	R	G	Ε
Γ	S	Т	0	М	Α	Т	Α			Α	В	Α	Т	Ε		R	Ε	Р	Ε	Α	L
ı				W	Τ	L	L		S	Κ	Α	Т	Ε		Κ	Ε	L	Р			
Γ	R	Ε	G	Α	L	Ε		С	Α	Τ	R	0		Α	N	Α	L	Υ	Т	Ι	С
Γ	Е	М	Τ	R			G	Т	V	Ε	S	R	Т	S	Ε	Т	0		Α	Ν	Α
Γ	С	0	V	Е		С	Α	Т	Е	R			М	Τ	L	Е		S	Κ	Е	G
Γ	U	Т	Е		Р	Α	Р	Е	R		С	0	Р	Α	L		Т	Н	Ε	R	Е
Γ	R	Е	S	Р	Τ	R	Е	D		Н	Α	٧	Е	N		F	R	0	S	Т	S
			G	Е	N	Е	S		Р	Α	N	Е	L		В	L	Α	R	Е		
Γ	Р	Α	R	R	0	Т		Т	Α	L	0	N		Р	Е	Α	С	Е	F	U	L
Γ	Α	D	0	Р	Т		L	0	G	0	N		D	Α	N	Т	Е		F	L	0
Γ	L	0	U	S		В	Τ	Т	Е			Р	Ε	Т	Е	S		L	Е	Ν	Α
Γ	Е	R	Ν		Т	Α	Κ	Е	S	F	L	Τ	G	Н	Т			Α	С	Α	D
Γ	R	Е	D	D	Е	N	Е	D		L	U	С	Α	S		С	Α	S	Т	Ε	S
				Е	N	Τ	D		S	0	С	Κ	S		S	Α	L	Т			
Γ	Е	L	Α	Т	Е	S		S	Α	R	Ε	Ε			Р	R	0	Ν	Α	Т	Ε
Γ	G	Т	V	Ε	Т	Н	Ε	Α	Х	Ε		Т	Α	Κ	Ε	U	Р	Α	R	М	S
ľ	Α	L	Ε	С		Ε	R	G	0	Т		Ε	L	Τ	Α	S		М	Ε	Α	Т
Γ	D	Τ	R	Т		D	Ε	Α	Ν	S		R	Е	Т	R	0		Ε	S	Ν	Ε

www.waterstreetcreative.com